

— Santa's —

# Jolly Feast

Children's Menu



COLDRA COURT HOTEL  
BY CELTIC MANOR



### **RUDOLPH'S SAVOURY SANDWICHES**

Cheddar Cheese on White Bread (V,W,D,S)

Ham on White Bread (W,S)

Mini Cheese and Tomato Tart (V,D,E)

### **SOFT SERVE DAIRY ICE CREAM** (D,V)

Tutti Frutti Candy Sprinkles (V)

Salted Caramel Fudge Pieces (V,D)

Strawberry Sauce and Toffee Sauce (V)

### **CHOCOLATE FOUNTAIN** (V,D,S)

Marshmallows

Strawberries and Grapes (V)

Mini Doughnuts (V,W,O,S,D,E)

Belgian Waffle Pieces (V,W,S,E)

Chocolate Brownie Chunks (V,W,S,D,E)

Churros (V,W)

### **FRESHLY BAKED Scone**

Plain Scone (V,W,D)

Clotted Cream (D,V) and Strawberry Jam (V)

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

**Gluten Allergy:** (B) Barley, (O) Oats, (R) Rye, (SP) Spelt, (W) Wheat

**Nut (Tree Nut) Allergy:** (A) Almonds, (BN) Brazil nuts, (CN) Cashew nuts, (H) Hazelnuts, (PS) Pistachios, (PN) Pecan nuts, (WN) Walnuts

**Other Allergy:** (C) Celery, (CR) Crustaceans, (D) Dairy/milk, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (L) Lupin, (M) Molluscs, (MU) Mustard, (P) Peanuts, (SE) Sesame seeds, (S) Soya, (SD) Sulphur dioxide

**Lifestyle:** 🌱 Plant-based, (V) Vegetarian